
Event 1   -     F l i e g e   Z i e l / Fly Accuracy

Junior World Championship 2019

18th - 21st July 2019 Grächen / St. Niklaus, Switzerland

Boys
PointsTimePoints TimeName Nation / ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

100 02:20100 01:481 Sapigorski, Patryk Poland27

95 02:30100 02:052 Sabban, Florian Germany19

90 02:2095 01:553 Humpál, Vojtěch Czech republic5

95 02:5995 02:424 Zavadil, Radek Czech republic8

100 03:2095 02:475 Kočkár, Tobiás Czech republic7

100 02:4090 02:336 Nejdl, David Czech republic10

95 02:0085 01:367 Thompson, Gard Norway22

95 03:2365 03:078 Breitkreuz, Nick Germany18

90 03:059 Sapigorski, Michal Poland26

90 03:4110 Sepekář, Milan Czech republic9

90 03:4611 Luxa, Josef Czech republic6

90 04:1212 Schepler, Johannes Germany16

85 02:2013 Hasenhütl, Joel Germany17

85 03:3514 Hasche, Jago Germany15

85 03:4015 Petermann, Seya Switzerland47

80 02:4916 Stachowicz, Patryk Poland29

80 04:5017 Lupták, Kristián Slovakia36

75 02:5718 Pozner, Jannis Switzerland48

75 03:1219 Meichtry, Micha Switzerland49

75 03:1220 Walendowski, Szymon Poland28

70 03:2521 Witczak, Dawid Poland30

60 03:2922 Ritler, Janis Switzerland50

60 03:4723 Kaminski, Kacper Poland31

55 03:5324 Jansson, Isak Sweden42

50 04:0725 Truffer, Jonas Switzerland51

45 03:1926 Möst, Niklas Germany14

45 04:0127 Poničan, Martin Slovakia37

30 04:5928 Bahleda, Peter Slovakia34

10 05:3029 Bircsák, Adrián Slovakia35

0 00:0030 Sasaki, Eito Japan21

0 00:0031 Svensson, Joel Sweden44

0 00:0032 Hiden, Marco Austria1

0 00:0033 Hamrin, Mathias Sweden41

0 00:0034 Yxell, Gustav Sweden43
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Event 1   -     F l i e g e   Z i e l / Fly Accuracy

Junior World Championship 2019

18th - 21st July 2019 Grächen / St. Niklaus, Switzerland

Girls
PointsTimePoints TimeName Nation / ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

95 03:24100 03:101 Stankiewicz, Kamila Poland23

85 03:30100 03:292 Buráňová, Adéla Czech republic2

95 03:2690 02:353 Uzlis, Zuzanna Poland25

90 03:1490 03:144 Perek, Marta Poland24

95 04:1290 04:025 Starsicová, Vanessa Slovakia33

95 03:3380 03:376 Sulová, Julie Czech republic4

80 03:337 Sasaki, Nene Japan20

80 03:508 Flajs, Tjasa Slovenia38

70 04:259 Bosler, Jessica Germany13

70 04:3510 Bílková, Kateřina Czech republic3

65 04:4511 Lepková, Alexandra Slovakia32

60 03:4612 Bengtsson, Mariell Sweden39

55 03:3613 Rohde, Miriam Germany12

55 03:5914 Hauer, Celine Germany11

0 00:0015 Vestin, Tyra Sweden40

0 00:0016 Rüttimann, Noelle Switzerland45

0 00:0017 Rüttimann, Shannon Switzerland46
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Event 2   -   F l i e g e   W e i t   E i n h a n d / Fly Distance Single Handed

Junior World Championship 2019

18th - 21st July 2019 Grächen / St. Niklaus, Switzerland

Boys
Name Nation/ClubRank

Score f. 

combinationm              m

Final  

      m    St.-No.

1 Pozner, Jannis Switzerland 54.87 50.93 105.8056.42  /48

2 Sapigorski, Patryk Poland 51.63 49.35 100.9856.34  /27

3 Kočkár, Tobiás Czech republic 57.11 54.36 111.4755.8  /7

4 Humpál, Vojtěch Czech republic 55.20 52.53 107.7355.74  /5

5 Walendowski, Szymon Poland 51.57 51.49 103.0652.56  /28

6 Sabban, Florian Germany 56.03 51.91 107.9451.13  /19

7 Sapigorski, Michal Poland 54.10 48.83 102.9349.38  /26

8 Hasenhütl, Joel Germany 51.24 49.05 100.2948.96  /17

9 Luxa, Josef Czech republic 50.94 49.27 100.21 /6

10 Nejdl, David Czech republic 50.58 48.32 98.90 /10

11 Zavadil, Radek Czech republic 50.49 48.69 99.18 /8

12 Witczak, Dawid Poland 50.19 47.16 97.35 /30

13 Thompson, Gard Norway 49.54 49.08 98.62 /22

14 Petermann, Seya Switzerland 47.95 42.66 90.61 /47

15 Ritler, Janis Switzerland 47.72 43.23 90.95 /50

16 Möst, Niklas Germany 46.27 45.38 91.65 /14

17 Schepler, Johannes Germany 46.16 44.09 90.25 /16

18 Meichtry, Micha Switzerland 45.50 42.52 88.02 /49

19 Hasche, Jago Germany 45.48 40.40 85.88 /15

20 Sepekář, Milan Czech republic 43.96 42.66 86.62 /9

21 Breitkreuz, Nick Germany 43.53 43.35 86.88 /18

22 Stachowicz, Patryk Poland 42.98 40.03 83.01 /29

23 Lupták, Kristián Slovakia 42.76 42.19 84.95 /36

24 Truffer, Jonas Switzerland 37.69 34.93 72.62 /51

25 Bahleda, Peter Slovakia 36.37 35.33 71.70 /34

26 Jansson, Isak Sweden 34.68 33.96 68.64 /42

27 Poničan, Martin Slovakia 33.83 26.76 60.59 /37

28 Bircsák, Adrián Slovakia 28.85 24.36 53.21 /35

29 Kaminski, Kacper Poland 0.00 0.00 0.00 /31

30 Sasaki, Eito Japan 0.00 0.00 0.00 /21

31 Svensson, Joel Sweden 0.00 0.00 0.00 /44

32 Hiden, Marco Austria 0.00 0.00 0.00 /1

33 Hamrin, Mathias Sweden 0.00 0.00 0.00 /41

34 Yxell, Gustav Sweden 0.00 0.00 0.00 /43
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Event 2   -   F l i e g e   W e i t   E i n h a n d / Fly Distance Single Handed

Junior World Championship 2019

18th - 21st July 2019 Grächen / St. Niklaus, Switzerland

Girls
Name Nation/ClubRank

Score f. 

combinationm              m

Final  

      m    St.-No.

1 Stankiewicz, Kamila Poland 43.63 43.05 86.6842.21  /23

2 Bengtsson, Mariell Sweden 42.93 39.60 82.5340.9  /39

3 Starsicová, Vanessa Slovakia 39.03 38.92 77.9540.59  /33

4 Rohde, Miriam Germany 39.23 38.31 77.5440.5  /12

5 Buráňová, Adéla Czech republic 39.76 39.66 79.4238.07  /2

6 Uzlis, Zuzanna Poland 41.36 40.94 82.3037.39  /25

7 Bílková, Kateřina Czech republic 37.25 37.22 74.47 /3

8 Flajs, Tjasa Slovenia 37.14 37.09 74.23 /38

9 Sulová, Julie Czech republic 35.96 32.92 68.88 /4

10 Hauer, Celine Germany 34.95 31.88 66.83 /11

11 Bosler, Jessica Germany 33.44 28.61 62.05 /13

12 Sasaki, Nene Japan 33.33 31.60 64.93 /20

13 Perek, Marta Poland 31.98 30.57 62.55 /24

14 Lepková, Alexandra Slovakia 24.17 24.05 48.22 /32

15 Vestin, Tyra Sweden 0.00 0.00 0.00 /40

16 Rüttimann, Noelle Switzerland 0.00 0.00 0.00 /45

17 Rüttimann, Shannon Switzerland 0.00 0.00 0.00 /46
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Event 3 - G e w i c h t    P r ä z i s i o n / Spinning Accuracy Arenberg Target

Junior World Championship 2019

18th - 21st July 2019 Grächen / St. Niklaus, Switzerland

Boys
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

1 Schepler, Johannes Germany 96 02:3496 02:1516

2 Pozner, Jannis Switzerland 98 01:3294 01:1748

3 Sapigorski, Michal Poland 98 02:0294 01:3126

4 Sapigorski, Patryk Poland 98 02:4194 01:3627

5 Nejdl, David Czech republic 98 01:3790 01:3710

6 Kaminski, Kacper Poland 96 02:0582 01:3931

7 Sabban, Florian Germany 96 04:2782 01:5719

8 Hasche, Jago Germany 100 02:1082 01:5815

9 Petermann, Seya Switzerland 94 01:5747

10 Zavadil, Radek Czech republic 94 02:538

11 Stachowicz, Patryk Poland 90 01:3529

12 Luxa, Josef Czech republic 90 01:526

13 Hasenhütl, Joel Germany 90 02:1517

14 Sepekář, Milan Czech republic 90 02:279

15 Kočkár, Tobiás Czech republic 88 01:537

16 Witczak, Dawid Poland 88 01:5830

17 Meichtry, Micha Switzerland 88 02:0849

18 Walendowski, Szymon Poland 86 02:1128

19 Humpál, Vojtěch Czech republic 84 01:485

20 Möst, Niklas Germany 82 02:3014

21 Breitkreuz, Nick Germany 80 02:1818

22 Hamrin, Mathias Sweden 80 02:5141

23 Ritler, Janis Switzerland 76 02:3350

24 Truffer, Jonas Switzerland 68 02:0451

25 Poničan, Martin Slovakia 68 02:0537

26 Bircsák, Adrián Slovakia 68 02:3135

27 Lupták, Kristián Slovakia 66 02:2236

28 Bahleda, Peter Slovakia 62 02:1734

29 Jansson, Isak Sweden 62 02:4242

30 Sasaki, Eito Japan 62 03:1521

31 Hiden, Marco Austria 60 02:481

32 Thompson, Gard Norway 58 03:0322

33 Svensson, Joel Sweden 54 02:1944

34 Yxell, Gustav Sweden 54 02:3743
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Event 3 - G e w i c h t    P r ä z i s i o n / Spinning Accuracy Arenberg Target

Junior World Championship 2019

18th - 21st July 2019 Grächen / St. Niklaus, Switzerland

Girls
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

1 Buráňová, Adéla Czech republic 90 02:0494 02:072

2 Stankiewicz, Kamila Poland 96 01:3692 01:3823

3 Bílková, Kateřina Czech republic 92 02:2188 02:053

4 Uzlis, Zuzanna Poland 84 01:5586 04:4225

5 Perek, Marta Poland 90 02:1378 04:0524

6 Rohde, Miriam Germany 86 02:4372 02:4812

7 Sulová, Julie Czech republic 84 02:074

8 Bosler, Jessica Germany 84 02:2313

9 Flajs, Tjasa Slovenia 82 02:3638

10 Lepková, Alexandra Slovakia 82 02:5232

11 Hauer, Celine Germany 80 02:2711

12 Starsicová, Vanessa Slovakia 80 02:5033

13 Vestin, Tyra Sweden 72 03:5840

14 Rüttimann, Shannon Switzerland 62 02:2746

15 Rüttimann, Noelle Switzerland 60 02:1245

16 Sasaki, Nene Japan 60 02:2820

17 Bengtsson, Mariell Sweden 58 03:0139
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Event 4   -   G e w i c h t   Z i e l  /  Spinning Accuracy

Junior World Championship 2019

18th - 21st July 2019 Grächen / St. Niklaus, Switzerland

Boys
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

1 Sapigorski, Michal Poland 100 03:03100 02:3226

2 Breitkreuz, Nick Germany 100 03:37100 03:3718

3 Stachowicz, Patryk Poland 95 02:5495 02:2429

4 Humpál, Vojtěch Czech republic 90 03:0895 02:375

5 Sapigorski, Patryk Poland 100 04:1795 03:0727

6 Sabban, Florian Germany 100 04:5095 03:1919

7 Sepekář, Milan Czech republic 95 04:0990 03:529

8 Pozner, Jannis Switzerland 100 02:3085 02:1048

9 Witczak, Dawid Poland 90 03:0930

10 Kočkár, Tobiás Czech republic 90 03:107

11 Zavadil, Radek Czech republic 90 05:028

12 Nejdl, David Czech republic 85 02:4410

13 Kaminski, Kacper Poland 85 03:4831

14 Poničan, Martin Slovakia 85 03:5737

15 Schepler, Johannes Germany 80 03:1916

16 Walendowski, Szymon Poland 80 03:4128

17 Luxa, Josef Czech republic 75 02:556

18 Hasenhütl, Joel Germany 75 04:3217

19 Petermann, Seya Switzerland 70 02:4747

20 Meichtry, Micha Switzerland 70 03:0249

21 Ritler, Janis Switzerland 70 03:3750

22 Hasche, Jago Germany 70 03:3815

23 Lupták, Kristián Slovakia 70 03:3836

24 Möst, Niklas Germany 55 03:2314

25 Yxell, Gustav Sweden 55 04:2243

26 Hiden, Marco Austria 55 05:461

27 Truffer, Jonas Switzerland 50 03:5851

28 Hamrin, Mathias Sweden 50 04:5341

29 Bircsák, Adrián Slovakia 40 04:1135

30 Thompson, Gard Norway 40 05:5922

31 Sasaki, Eito Japan 35 05:1121

32 Svensson, Joel Sweden 30 04:3944

33 Bahleda, Peter Slovakia 10 04:0734

34 Jansson, Isak Sweden 10 07:4342
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Event 4   -   G e w i c h t   Z i e l  /  Spinning Accuracy

Junior World Championship 2019

18th - 21st July 2019 Grächen / St. Niklaus, Switzerland

Girls
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

1 Uzlis, Zuzanna Poland 90 03:1595 03:0625

2 Stankiewicz, Kamila Poland 100 02:5085 02:5623

3 Bílková, Kateřina Czech republic 95 03:3785 03:193

4 Sulová, Julie Czech republic 85 03:0980 03:144

5 Starsicová, Vanessa Slovakia 100 04:5475 04:1433

6 Hauer, Celine Germany 80 03:1370 03:0611

7 Bosler, Jessica Germany 80 03:2413

8 Perek, Marta Poland 75 03:4424

9 Flajs, Tjasa Slovenia 75 04:0938

10 Buráňová, Adéla Czech republic 70 03:092

11 Lepková, Alexandra Slovakia 70 03:2432

12 Rohde, Miriam Germany 70 03:5212

13 Sasaki, Nene Japan 65 03:4620

14 Rüttimann, Noelle Switzerland 45 03:3645

15 Vestin, Tyra Sweden 40 05:0040

16 Rüttimann, Shannon Switzerland 25 04:2246

17 Bengtsson, Mariell Sweden 25 05:2039
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Event 5 -    Gewicht Weit Einhand / Spinning Distance Single Handed

Junior World Championship 2019

18th - 21st July 2019 Grächen / St. Niklaus, Switzerland

Boys
        m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation/ClubRank

Final

        m     St.-No.

1 Luxa, Josef Czech republic 72.83 109.24576.926

2 Walendowski, Szymon Poland 75.58 113.37076.8028

3 Hasenhütl, Joel Germany 74.09 111.13574.6317

4 Schepler, Johannes Germany 74.64 111.96072.5316

5 Hasche, Jago Germany 71.30 106.95071.7815

6 Kočkár, Tobiás Czech republic 72.55 108.82570.037

7 Nejdl, David Czech republic 71.54 107.31067.6810

8 Sabban, Florian Germany 71.14 106.71066.0119

9 Sapigorski, Patryk Poland 71.13 106.69527

10 Petermann, Seya Switzerland 70.92 106.38047

11 Sapigorski, Michal Poland 70.06 105.09026

12 Pozner, Jannis Switzerland 69.98 104.97048

13 Sepekář, Milan Czech republic 69.40 104.1009

14 Witczak, Dawid Poland 66.91 100.36530

15 Stachowicz, Patryk Poland 65.87 98.80529

16 Breitkreuz, Nick Germany 64.28 96.42018

17 Meichtry, Micha Switzerland 62.26 93.39049

18 Möst, Niklas Germany 61.58 92.37014

19 Zavadil, Radek Czech republic 58.74 88.1108

20 Poničan, Martin Slovakia 58.08 87.12037

21 Truffer, Jonas Switzerland 57.65 86.47551

22 Kaminski, Kacper Poland 57.17 85.75531

23 Ritler, Janis Switzerland 55.41 83.11550

24 Bircsák, Adrián Slovakia 53.57 80.35535

25 Svensson, Joel Sweden 52.59 78.88544

26 Hiden, Marco Austria 52.53 78.7951

27 Sasaki, Eito Japan 50.96 76.44021

28 Bahleda, Peter Slovakia 47.27 70.90534

29 Jansson, Isak Sweden 46.99 70.48542

30 Lupták, Kristián Slovakia 45.83 68.74536

31 Thompson, Gard Norway 0.00 0.00022

32 Yxell, Gustav Sweden 0.00 0.00043

33 Hamrin, Mathias Sweden 0.00 0.00041

34 Humpál, Vojtěch Czech republic 0.00 0.0005
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Event 5 -    Gewicht Weit Einhand / Spinning Distance Single Handed

Junior World Championship 2019

18th - 21st July 2019 Grächen / St. Niklaus, Switzerland

Girls
        m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation/ClubRank

Final

        m     St.-No.

1 Stankiewicz, Kamila Poland 65.45 98.17562.9923

2 Starsicová, Vanessa Slovakia 59.93 89.89562.5633

3 Uzlis, Zuzanna Poland 56.31 84.46561.0225

4 Bosler, Jessica Germany 61.87 92.80560.5813

5 Bílková, Kateřina Czech republic 59.69 89.53560.513

6 Sulová, Julie Czech republic 59.51 89.26553.754

7 Buráňová, Adéla Czech republic 56.00 84.0002

8 Perek, Marta Poland 55.43 83.14524

9 Lepková, Alexandra Slovakia 55.37 83.05532

10 Hauer, Celine Germany 55.26 82.89011

11 Rüttimann, Shannon Switzerland 54.31 81.46546

12 Rüttimann, Noelle Switzerland 51.41 77.11545

13 Bengtsson, Mariell Sweden 51.08 76.62039

14 Sasaki, Nene Japan 49.84 74.76020

15 Rohde, Miriam Germany 49.70 74.55012

16 Flajs, Tjasa Slovenia 0.00 0.00038

17 Vestin, Tyra Sweden 0.00 0.00040

 ©  Heike Lipp 20.07.2019 15:17:44Version Final 2015.03



F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

Junior World Championship 2019

18th - 21st July 2019 Grächen / St. Niklaus, Switzerland

Boys
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Sapigorski, Patryk Poland 505.675 100 51.63 49.35/ 98 100 71.1327

2 Sabban, Florian Germany 505.650 95 56.03 51.91/ 96 100 71.1419

3 Kočkár, Tobiás Czech republic 498.295 100 57.11 54.36/ 88 90 72.557

4 Sapigorski, Michal Poland 496.020 90 54.10 48.83/ 98 100 70.0626

5 Nejdl, David Czech republic 489.210 100 50.58 48.32/ 98 85 71.5410

6 Pozner, Jannis Switzerland 483.770 75 54.87 50.93/ 98 100 69.9848

7 Schepler, Johannes Germany 468.210 90 46.16 44.09/ 96 80 74.6416

8 Zavadil, Radek Czech republic 466.290 95 50.49 48.69/ 94 90 58.748

9 Sepekář, Milan Czech republic 465.720 90 43.96 42.66/ 90 95 69.409

10 Luxa, Josef Czech republic 464.455 90 50.94 49.27/ 90 75 72.836

11 Hasenhütl, Joel Germany 461.425 85 51.24 49.05/ 90 75 74.0917

12 Breitkreuz, Nick Germany 458.300 95 43.53 43.35/ 80 100 64.2818

13 Walendowski, Szymon Poland 457.430 75 51.57 51.49/ 86 80 75.5828

14 Hasche, Jago Germany 447.830 85 45.48 40.40/ 100 70 71.3015

15 Stachowicz, Patryk Poland 446.815 80 42.98 40.03/ 90 95 65.8729

16 Petermann, Seya Switzerland 445.990 85 47.95 42.66/ 94 70 70.9247

17 Witczak, Dawid Poland 445.715 70 50.19 47.16/ 88 90 66.9130

18 Meichtry, Micha Switzerland 414.410 75 45.50 42.52/ 88 70 62.2649

19 Ritler, Janis Switzerland 380.065 60 47.72 43.23/ 76 70 55.4150

20 Humpál, Vojtěch Czech republic 371.730 90 55.20 52.53/ 84 90 0.005

21 Lupták, Kristián Slovakia 369.695 80 42.76 42.19/ 66 70 45.8336

22 Möst, Niklas Germany 366.020 45 46.27 45.38/ 82 55 61.5814

23 Poničan, Martin Slovakia 345.710 45 33.83 26.76/ 68 85 58.0837

24 Truffer, Jonas Switzerland 327.095 50 37.69 34.93/ 68 50 57.6551

25 Kaminski, Kacper Poland 326.755 60 0.00 0.00/ 96 85 57.1731

26 Thompson, Gard Norway 291.620 95 49.54 49.08/ 58 40 0.0022

27 Jansson, Isak Sweden 266.125 55 34.68 33.96/ 62 10 46.9942

28 Bircsák, Adrián Slovakia 251.565 10 28.85 24.36/ 68 40 53.5735

29 Bahleda, Peter Slovakia 244.605 30 36.37 35.33/ 62 10 47.2734

30 Hiden, Marco Austria 193.795 0 0.00 0.00/ 60 55 52.531

31 Sasaki, Eito Japan 173.440 0 0.00 0.00/ 62 35 50.9621

32 Svensson, Joel Sweden 162.885 0 0.00 0.00/ 54 30 52.5944

33 Hamrin, Mathias Sweden 130.000 0 0.00 0.00/ 80 50 0.0041

34 Yxell, Gustav Sweden 109.000 0 0.00 0.00/ 54 55 0.0043

Girls
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Stankiewicz, Kamila Poland 475.855 95 43.63 43.05/ 96 100 65.4523

2 Starsicová, Vanessa Slovakia 442.845 95 39.03 38.92/ 80 100 59.9333

3 Uzlis, Zuzanna Poland 435.765 95 41.36 40.94/ 84 90 56.3125

4 Sulová, Julie Czech republic 422.145 95 35.96 32.92/ 84 85 59.514

5 Bílková, Kateřina Czech republic 421.005 70 37.25 37.22/ 92 95 59.693

6 Buráňová, Adéla Czech republic 408.420 85 39.76 39.66/ 90 70 56.002

7 Perek, Marta Poland 400.695 90 31.98 30.57/ 90 75 55.4324

8 Bosler, Jessica Germany 388.855 70 33.44 28.61/ 84 80 61.8713

9 Hauer, Celine Germany 364.720 55 34.95 31.88/ 80 80 55.2611

10 Rohde, Miriam Germany 363.090 55 39.23 38.31/ 86 70 49.7012

11 Lepková, Alexandra Slovakia 348.275 65 24.17 24.05/ 82 70 55.3732

12 Sasaki, Nene Japan 344.690 80 33.33 31.60/ 60 65 49.8420

13 Flajs, Tjasa Slovenia 311.230 80 37.14 37.09/ 82 75 0.0038

14 Bengtsson, Mariell Sweden 302.150 60 42.93 39.60/ 58 25 51.0839

15 Rüttimann, Noelle Switzerland 182.115 0 0.00 0.00/ 60 45 51.4145

16 Rüttimann, Shannon Switzerland 168.465 0 0.00 0.00/ 62 25 54.3146

17 Vestin, Tyra Sweden 112.000 0 0.00 0.00/ 72 40 0.0040
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F ü n f k a m p f - Mannschaftswertung / Pentathlon-Team-Evaluation

Junior World Championship 2019

18th - 21st July 2019 Grächen / St. Niklaus, Switzerland

Teams Boys

1

Poland 1’905.940

505.675Sapigorski, Patryk

496.020Sapigorski, Michal

457.430Walendowski, Szymon

446.815Stachowicz, Patryk

2

Germany 1’879.990

505.650Sabban, Florian

468.210Schepler, Johannes

458.300Breitkreuz, Nick

447.830Hasche, Jago

3

Czech republic 1’800.770

498.295Kočkár, Tobiás

466.290Zavadil, Radek

464.455Luxa, Josef

371.730Humpál, Vojtěch

4

Switzerland 1’724.235

483.770Pozner, Jannis

445.990Petermann, Seya

414.410Meichtry, Micha

380.065Ritler, Janis

5

Slovakia 1’211.575

369.695Lupták, Kristián

345.710Poničan, Martin

251.565Bircsák, Adrián

244.605Bahleda, Peter

6

Sweden 668.010

266.125Jansson, Isak

162.885Svensson, Joel

130.000Hamrin, Mathias

109.000Yxell, Gustav

7

Norway 291.620

291.620Thompson, Gard

8

Austria 193.795

193.795Hiden, Marco

9

Japan 173.440

173.440Sasaki, Eito

Teams Girls

1

Poland 876.550

475.855Stankiewicz, Kamila

400.695Perek, Marta
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F ü n f k a m p f - Mannschaftswertung / Pentathlon-Team-Evaluation

Junior World Championship 2019

18th - 21st July 2019 Grächen / St. Niklaus, Switzerland

2

Czech republic 829.425

421.005Bílková, Kateřina

408.420Buráňová, Adéla

3

Slovakia 791.120

442.845Starsicová, Vanessa

348.275Lepková, Alexandra

4

Germany 751.945

388.855Bosler, Jessica

363.090Rohde, Miriam

5

Sweden 414.150

302.150Bengtsson, Mariell

112.000Vestin, Tyra

6

Switzerland 350.580

182.115Rüttimann, Noelle

168.465Rüttimann, Shannon

7

Japan 344.690

344.690Sasaki, Nene

8

Slovenia 311.230

311.230Flajs, Tjasa
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